
1

2

3

Name and Procuring ABency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

EVAI"UATION REPORI

{as PEtsRU|"E 35 OF PP RULES, 2004)

NationalTransmission and Desoatch Co. Ltd. (NTDC)

lnternationalComoetitive Biddinq (lCB) _ Sinqle Staee Two Envelope (SSTEI

TENDER NQ.489:292&?q1g
TENDER NO. AD 2O2R-2019 FOR PROCUREMENT OF PLANT-DESIGN,

PHASE 3 AND REVEN UE METERING SYSTEM (RMS) FOR NTDC UNDER ADB

LOAN NO. 3577-PAl(
ADB 202R 20194.

5.

6.

7_

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref, No:

Date and Time of Bid ClosinB (Technical)

Date and Tame of Bid opening:

(Technlcal)

Date and Time of Bid Opening: (Einancial)

No. of 8id Received:

Criteria of Bid Evaluatron:

11:00 AM

16.09.2019 11:30 AM

09.06.2020 10i30AM

Biddins Documents.

TS390769E

16.09.2019

8.

9.

10

0l
n of Bid ion to

._)

t/'

e

Page 1of 3
.dfrl

Result of Bid Evaluation Report ADB 202R 2019

SUPPLL INSTAI.LATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF SCADA



M/s Consortium: China Machinery Engineering Co

ABg Switzerland Ltd and ASBAB {*{eden)
A\rard Price: CHF 19,909,893 + USD 77,408,890 + SEK 32,656,096 end

PIR 1,295,714900, exclusive oa provincial sales tax (PST) to the tune

rporation (CMEC) &

o{ ^r35 Million Pl(n

Not€: The above evaluation results are bas€d on detailed Bid Evaluation Report (BtR) and coffect to besl ot our knolvted8e, however' in case of any

discrepancy, the content of oriSinal BER shall prevail.

{

Page 3 of 3
Result of Bid Evaluation Report ADB 202R 2019

-:

towest Evaluated Responsive Bidder


